•	 Voltage
	 DSN24c
	 480 VAC Max /130 VDC
	 DS24c
	 250 VAC Max / 130 VDC
•	 Amperage Rating
	 2 A Current Interrupting (AC Only)
	 7.5 A Non-Current Interrupting

Padlockable Mushroom Pawl Recept # - 375-843
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # - NC
Order Example:  480 V DSN24c + mushroom pawl
			                  DSN24c 22P Poly receptacle = 63-B4002-375
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American Configurations
PolyPoly
Device
s
Device
s
OnlyOnly
! See pages 243-252 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
5/16”
hole
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY w/NPT Part #
30˚ 1/2” 512B3N05 For poly devices only.
*  �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.30˚ 3/4” 512B3N07
POLY WALL BOX w/ANGLE
70˚ 512C7000 70° poly boxes are
not drilled. Contact
Customer Service
if factory drilled is
required.
*  �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.Ground Bar 51AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
70˚ 1/2” 712C7N05
*� Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
70˚ 3/4” 712C7N07
70˚ 1” 712C7N10
70˚ 1 1/4” 712C7N12
70˚ 1 1/2” 712C7N15
METAL BOX w/NPT
0˚ 1/2” 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4” 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1” 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4” 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX w/NPT
30˚ 1/2” 712C3N05 For metal angle,
replace “71” prefix
with “79”.
*  �Interior volume with
receptacle installed.
30˚ 3/4” 712C3N07
30˚ 1” 712C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4” 712C3N12
STAINLESS STEEL BOX w/NPT
0˚ 1” 7X1F0N10 For Stainless Steel
devices only.
STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE W/STAINLESS STEEL BOX w/NPT
30˚ 3/4” 7X2C3N07 For Stainless Steel
devices only.30˚ 1” 7X2C3N10
FINGER DRAWPLATES
61-3A346
Set of Two (2)
Recommended for cord to cord assembly
applications, for easier connector closure.
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-3A426 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-3A826 For Inlets/Plugs Only.